holodmash katalog.indd   1 02.09.2005   9:52:26
GENERAL INFORMATION
Designation of «P» type compressors
Condensing units designation
Test conditions for compressors and condensing units
Diagrams of compressors and condensing units
Compressor construction design
Mounting and operating conditions for condensing units

e,
 m
m
W
eig
ht
, k
g
suction liquid line
thread
 tu-
be,
mm
thread tube, mm
High medium back pressure (refrigerating capacity at t0=-15ºC, tamb=20ºC)
BC 400 1 (2) GP10TB 400 266 1,4  R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 33
BC 500 1 (2) GP12TB 500 294 1,4 R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 33
BC 600 1 (2) P10TN 600 353 1,4 R22 single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 33
BC 600 1 (2) GP14TB 600 353 1,4 R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 33
BC 700 1 (2) GP16TB 700 409 1,8 R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 35
BC 800 1 (2) P12TN 800 421 1,4 R22 single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 34
BC 800 1(2) GP18TB 800 410 1,8 R134a single phase 220 600 M18X1,5 12 M14X1,5 8 280x300 12 34
BC 1000 1 (2) P14TN 1000 526 1,8 R22 single phase 220 825 М18Х1,5 12 М14Х1,5 8 350х350 12 36,5
BC 1000 1 (2) MP10TB 1000 476 1,8 R404a single phase 220 825 М18Х1,5 12 М14Х1,5 8 350х350 12 36,5
BC 1100 1 (2) MP12TB 1100 523 1,8 R404a single phase 220 825 М18Х1,5 12 М14Х1,5 8 350х350 12 36,5
BC 1200 1 (2) MP14TB 1200 571 1,8 R404a single phase 220 825 М18Х1,5 12 М14Х1,5 8 350х350 12 37
BC 1200 1 (2) P16TN 1200 600 1,8 R22 single phase 220 825 М18Х1,5 12 М14Х1,5 8 350х350 12 37
BH 130 1 (2) GP10FB 130 142 1,4 R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 29
BH 150 1 (2) GP12FB 150 164 1,4 R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 30,5
BH 180 1 (2) GP14FB 180 197 1,8 R134a single phase 220 600 М18Х1,5 10 М14Х1,5 8 280х300 12 30,7
PR
OD
UC
T